TUESDAY, APRIL 24, 2018

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA

BANKRUPTCY COURT CALENDAR

U.S. COURTHOUSE & POST OFFICE BUILDING
3RD FLOOR COURTROOM, 300 FAYETTEVILLE STREET
RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA
THE HONORABLE DAVID M. WARREN, PRESIDING

HEARING ROOM: 3RD FLOOR COURTROOM

09:30 AM

18-01497-5-DMW
#1

17-04277-5-DMW
#3

17-05865-5-DMW
#1

17-05420-5-DMW
#9

4/24/2018 8:19AM

DENNIS CUNNINGHAM CH: 13
SHOW CAUSE FOR FAILURE TO FILE CERTIFICATE OF CREDIT COUNSELING AND
FAILURE TO PAY FILING FEE

TRUSTEE: John F. Logan
ATTORNEY: PRO SE (Dennis Cunningham)

MATTHEW JAMES DESPAW & KRISTIE M GERMANO CH: 13
MOTION TO SELL FREE AND CLEAR OF LIENS

TRUSTEE:  John F. Logan (, John F. Logan)
ATTORNEY: Travis Sasser (Matthew James Despaw, Kristie M Germano)

REGINA M. WHITE CH: 13
MOTION FOR RELIEF FROM AUTOMATIC STAY

TRUSTEE:  Joseph A. Bledsoe
ATTORNEY: Robert E. Fuller (Regina M. White)
ATTORNEY: Daniel A. Brader (Regional Acceptance Corporation)

TOTAL OUTSOURCED SYSTEMS, LLC CH: 7
MOTION FOR RELIEF FROM AUTOMATIC STAY

TRUSTEE: Holmes P Harden

ATTORNEY: Jason L. Hendren (Total Outsourced Systems, LLC)

ATTORNEY: James M. Dedman (Dell Financial Services, LLC)

ATTORNEY: CHRISTOPHER M. KELLY (DELL FINANCIAL SERVICES, LLC)
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10:00 AM

16-03464-5-DMW

11:00 AM

#10

17-01749-5-DMW

02:00 PM

#13

#14

17-05040-5-JNC

4/24/2018

8:19AM

1)

2)

3)

JULIE FAENZA HALATEK
ADV: 5-16-00150

Julie Faenza Halatek vs William D. Ford Federal Direct Loan (Dir
DEFENDANT'S MOTION FOR SUMMARY JUDGMENT

ATTORNEY: Douglas Q. Wickham (Julie Faenza Halatek)
ATTORNEY: C. Michael Anderson (William D. Ford Federal Direct Loan (Dir)

MMDS OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.
STATUS CONFERENCE

MOTION TO APPROVE LEASE AGREEMENT

MOTION FOR RELIEF FROM AUTOMATIC STAY - TCF Equipment Finance, Inc.

ATTORNEY: William P Janvier (MMDS of North Carolina, Inc.)
ATTORNEY: Brian Behr (Bankruptcy Administrator)
ATTORNEY: James S. Livermon (TCF Equipment Finance, Inc.)

HOBERT KENNEDY & DENISE C. SANDERSON
MOTION TO OBTAIN POST PETITION FINANCING

ATTORNEY: David F. Mills (Hobert Kennedy Sanderson, Denise C. Sanderson)
ATTORNEY: Marjorie K. Lynch (Bankruptcy Administrator)
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